ISSUE
The Big Man

The Chain

Things We do for Love

Go M.A.D.

Coming Back from a Big Hurt

Leaving Loser Land

PROGRAM
Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

DATE
10/3/2010

10/10/2010

10/17/2010

10/24/2010

10/31/2010

11/7/2010

TIME
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

DURATION
30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES October 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010

DESCRIPTION
Teen show discussed issue of fathers,
manhood.

Teen show discusses the issues pain
and hurting and how to overcome

Teen show discusses the issues pre-
marital sex and boundaries in
relationships and choices.

Teen show discusses the issues of
selfishness and its effects on
relationships

Teen show discusses the issues pain
and hurting and how to overcome

Teen show discusses the issues of
self worth and personal relationships



Safe at Home

Love Search

The Mask

Best Friend/Worst Enemy

The Party

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

11/14/2010

11/21/2010

11/28/2010

12/5/2010

12/12/2010

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

Teen show discusses family
relationships, broken homes, and how
to overcome dysfunctional family life.

Teen show discusses love and
relationships

Teen show discusses the issues of
integrity and facing problems head-on

Teen show discusses the issues of
pressure from peers to experiments in
drugs, alcohol abuse, or pre-marital
Sex.

Teen show discusses the issue of
choices when it comes to partying and
activities.



The Sex Talk

The Best Thing About
Christmas

Real Time

Real Time

12/19/2010

12/26/2010

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

30 minutes Teen show discusses the issue of pre-

30 minutes

marital sex and relationships and the
idea of sexual abstinence until
marriage.

Teen show discusses the Christmas
holiday along with lonliness,
depression, and family relationships



