## WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES October 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010

ISSUE The Big Man	PROGRAM Real Time	<b>DATE</b> 10/3/2010	<b>TIME</b> 8:30 PM	<b>DURATION</b> 30 minutes	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> Teen show discussed issue of fathers, manhood.
The Chain	Real Time	10/10/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues pain and hurting and how to overcome
Things We do for Love	Real Time	10/17/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues premarital sex and boundaries in relationships and choices.
Go M.A.D.	Real Time	10/24/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues of selfishness and its effects on relationships
Coming Back from a Big Hurt	Real Time	10/31/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues pain and hurting and how to overcome
Leaving Loser Land	Real Time	11/7/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues of self worth and personal relationships

Safe at Home	Real Time	11/14/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses family relationships, broken homes, and how to overcome dysfunctional family life.
Love Search	Real Time	11/21/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses love and relationships
The Mask	Real Time	11/28/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues of integrity and facing problems head-on
Best Friend/Worst Enemy	Real Time	12/5/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues of pressure from peers to experiments in drugs, alcohol abuse, or pre-marital sex.
The Party	Real Time	12/12/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue of choices when it comes to partying and activities.

The Sex Talk	Real Time	12/19/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue of premarital sex and relationships and the idea of sexual abstinence until marriage.
The Best Thing About Christmas	Real Time	12/26/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the Christmas holiday along with lonliness, depression, and family relationships